
delicious APPAREL

PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2023



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

0 1

04

07

CRASHED

SPRING

SLOPES

WARNING

WOODS

STARS

NEWS

SNOWFUN

KITTY
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08

06

09



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

10

13

16

BEAR

PANTHER

HAPPY

FUTURE

CATZ

SPACE

TIMELESS

SPY

SECRETS
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AVAILABLE DESIGNS

19

22

25

ICE

GATOR

COBRA

ANIMAL

TIGER

ZEBRA

COW

PANTHERA

CHEETAH
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27



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

28

31

34

PEAKS

DIMENSIONS

MORNING

VIEWS

WOF

SPOOKY

LIGHTS

EAGLES

CRABS

29

32

35

30

33

36



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

37

40

43

SERIOUSLY

VAN GOGH

BATTLE

BEARS

BLOOM

MONET

PANDA

WAVES

DALI

38

41

44

39

42

45



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

46

49

52

BAUHAUS

VAN DELFT

MATE

DELACROIX

HOLA

ZDRAVEY

SCREAM

GERMKNÖDEL

CHEERS

47

50

53

48

51

54



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

55

58

61

HALLO

AVRÓRA

DIVERSE

ZDRAVO

RESILIENT

NYC

BONJOUR

TULIP

FJORD

56

59

62

57

60

63



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

64

67

70

SUSHI

TORROS

PEAKSANITY

FIKA

CIAO

MOUNTAINOUS

CHOCOLATEY

ROYAL

FOGS

65

68

71

66

69

72



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

73

76

79

ASTRO

KIDZ

DIAMONDS

KATZ

DANZING KATZ

SWEETZ

SQZZ

SKULZZ

FOXZ

74

77

80

75

78

81



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

82

85

88

EYEZ

NEWSLETTER

CAUTION

JINGJANG

LINEZ

PANDAZ

TO THE TOP

KOALA

CHARLEZ

83

86

89

84

87

90



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

91

94

97

ANGRY DRAGONZ

SUPREME

FLYING TIGER

RED OCEAN

SAMURAI

NATURE

PEAKZZ

CUPCAKEZ

CLUDZ

92

95

98

93

96

99



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

100

103

106

101

104

107

102

105

108

FRESH

3D ART

SPLASH

BUNNY

PURPLE 

INDUSTRIAL

RIDGELINE

PAINTING

THE BLUE



AVAILABLE DESIGNS

BIRDZ ELEVATION PARTY

109 110 111



CONTACT US
info@caramelz.eu
www.caramelz.eu
+38641408666

@caramelz @caramelz.eu


